t e c h n i c a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
a p p l i c a t i o n s
PANDUIT push mounts with umbrellas and
push mount assemblies are a reliable and
cost effective solution for securing wire
harnesses in the automotive, marine, white
goods, heavy equipment and mass transit-rail

Height
C
Hole
Size Range
Panel
Thickness Range Std.
Pkg
Qty.
Bulk
Pkg
Qty.In. (mm) In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
PUM-049-M30 Miniature
Intermediate,
Standard
.67 (17) .26 6.6 .54 13.8 .18 – .19 4.6 – 4.9 .03 – .19 .7 – 3.0 1000 5000
PUM-071-M30 .67 (17) .26 6.5 .67 16.9 .25 – .28 6.3 – 7.1 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 1000 5000
PUM-100-M30 .64 (16) .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .35 – .40 9.0 – 10.0 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 1000 5000
PUM-925-M30 Miniature
Intermediate,
Standard,
Light-Heavy
.77 (20) .30 7.6 1.05 26.7 .34 – .36 8.8 – 9.3 .04 – .62 1.0 – 16.0 1000 5000
Part Number
Footprint
Max. Bundle
Diameter
Panel to Top
of Mount
Overall
Height
Hole
Size Range
Panel
Thickness Range Std.
Pkg
Qty.
Bulk
Pkg
Qty.In. (mm) In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
PUM-049-2S-D30* .67 (17) 1.88 48 .26 6.6 .54 13.8 .18 – .19 4.6 – 4.9 .03 – .19 .7 – 3.0 500 5000
PUM-071-2S-D30* .67 (17) 1.88 48 .26 6.5 .67 16.9 .25 – .28 6.3 – 7.1 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 500 5000
PUM-100-2S-D30* .64 (16) 1.88 48 .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .35 – .40 9.0 – 10.0 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 500 5000
PUM-925-3H-T30** .77 (20) 3.00 76 .30 7.6 1.05 26.7 .34 – .36 8.8 – 9.3 .04 – .62 1.0 – 16.0 200 1000
PUM-071-B2S-D30*** .67 (17) 2.00 51 .26 6.6 .67 16.9 .25 – .28 6.3 – 7.1 .03 – .28 .8 – 7.0 500 5000
*PLT2S cable tie included in assembly. This cable tie is manufactured with heat stabilized, black Nylon 6.6 and is approved for continuous use from -60°C to 115°C
(-76°F to 239°F).
**PLT3H cable tie included in assembly. This cable tie is manufactured with heat stabilized, black Nylon 6.6 and is approved for continuous use from -60°C to 115°C
(-76°F to 239°F).